
Monday, September 1, 2025 Labour Day (School is closed)
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 First day of School 
Thursday, September 11, 2025 Parent Workshop (Casa 4, 5, JK/SK & Elementary)
Friday, September 12, 2025 Parent Workshop (Infant, Toddler, Casa 1, 2, 3)
Monday, September 15, 2025 Terry Fox Run
Friday, September 19, 2025 Sing Peace Around the World Celebration "Light A Candle for Peace"
Tuesday, September 30, 2025 National Day for Truth & Reconciliation (Orange Shirt Day)
Monday, October 13, 2025 Thanksgiving Day (School is closed)
Friday, October 31, 2025 Halloween Activities 
Monday, November 11, 2025 Remembrance Day
Friday, November 28, 2025 PA Day (School is closed)
Friday, December 5, 2025 Parent Interview Day (No school for students)
Friday, December 19, 2025 Last day of School before Winter Break 

Monday, January 5, 2026 First day of Classes for 20256
Thursday, January 22, 2026 Parent Workshop (JK/SK & Elementary)
Thursday, February 12, 2026 Valentine's Day Activities
Friday, February 13, 2026 PA Day (School is closed)
Monday, February 16, 2026 Family Day (School is closed)
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 Chinese New Year Activities
Wednesday, February 25, 2026 Pink T-shirt Day
March 16-20, 2026 Spring Break (School is closed)
Thursday, March 26, 2026 Picture Day (CASA 4, 5, JK/SK, Elementary)
Friday, April 3, 2026 Good Friday (School is closed)
Monday, April 6, 2026 Easter Monday (School is closed)
Friday, May 15, 2026 PA Day (School is closed)
Monday, May 18, 2026 Victoria Day (School is closed)
Friday, June 5, 2026 Parent Interview Day (No school for students)
Friday, June 12, 2026 Graduation Ceremony Day (to be confirmed)
Saturday, June 13, 2026 Year End Carnival (to be confirmed)
Friday, June 26, 2026 Last day of School
Wednesday, July 1, 2026 Canada Day (School is closed)
Monday, August 3, 2026 Civic Day (School is closed)

PA Day is a Professional Activity Day for school staff and therefore there are no classes for students. 

Childcare is provided at an additional fee.

Parent Interview Day, Winter Break, Spring Break - the same applies as above (PA Day).

Please check our website for updated information throughout the school year. The above information is subject to change.
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(JK/SK & ELEMENTARY PROGRAM)

Monday, December 22, 2025 - Friday 
January 2, 2026 inclusive

Winter Break 


